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Compound Men Open Team

Final Ranking Teams

's-Hertogenbosch (NED) 's-Hertogenbosch 2019 World Archery Para Championships "
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world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1 IRI- IR Iran

2 TUR - Turkey

3 CHN -

PR China

4 UKR -

Ukraine

5 USA -

USA

6 AUS -

Australia

7 KOR -

Korea

8 MAS -

Malaysia

9 BRA -

Brazil

9 CAN -

Canada

9 GBR -

Great Britain

9 IND - India

9 ITA - ltaly

9 POL - Poland

9 RUS - Russia

9 SVK - Slovakia

17 JPN - Japan

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

1A
1B
1C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

10A
10B
10C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4c

19A
19B
19C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B
6C

16A
16B
16C

BIABANI Ramezan
MANSHAEZADEH Alisina
NORI Hadi

AYGAN Erdogan
KORKMAZ Bulent
TURAN Murat

Al Xinliang
GUO Feng
HE Zihao

ATAMANENKO Serhiy
DZIADYK Ivan
NAZAR Pavlo

SHELBY Andre
STUTZMAN Matt
THOMPSON Ben

MARCHANT Peter
MCMURDO Craig
MILNE Jonathon

GO Sung Kil
KWEON Hyun Ju
LEE Ouk Soo

JULIN Wiro
KOMORAN Morogen
RAHIMIN Ramdi

CARNEIRO SILVA Joao lvison
DE CASTRO Andrey
DE SOUZA Diogo

EVANS Kevin
LEIDAL Rhys
TREMBLAY Kyle

HARRIS Jamie
MACQUEEN Nathan
STUBBS John

ANKIT
KUMAR Rakesh
SWAMI Shyam Sundar

BONACINA Matteo
CANCELLI Giampaolo
SIMONELLI Alberto

DUDKA Adam
KORNATOWSKI Krzysztof
PIOTROWSKI Wojciech

GLAZKOV Viktor
KOZLOQOV Ivan
SHIGAEV Bair

KINIK Peter
MARECAK Marian
PAVLIK Marcel

AJIMA Yutaka
MIYAMOTO Leon
OTSUKA Tadatsugu

2063

2048

2059

2023

2091

1999

2000

2002

1991

1967

2038

2038

2049

1698

2000

2048

1969

/02 -Bye-

/05  -Bye-
/03 -Bye-
/09  -Bye-
/01  -Bye-
/13 -Bye-
/11 -Bye-
/10 -Bye-
/15 222
117 218
/07 -Bye-
/08  -Bye-
/04 -Bye-
/19 221
/12 -Bye-
/06

_Bye_

/16 206

228

232

231

228

231

229

227

.Bye.

223

222

DNS

226

226

221

222

222

232

231

229

235

227

226

224

223

234 222

234

219

228

220

WR 229 210
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qomm, 'S-Hertogenbosch (NED) 's-Hertogenbosch 2019 World Archery Para Championships "
Compound Men Open Team

2-9 Jun 2019 Final Ranking Teams

¢

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

17 KAZ - Kazakhstan 18A AIKYNBAYEV Abdygani 1938 /18 215
18B MEDVEDEYV Alexandr
18C MENGELBEKOV Sarsenbek

17 THA - Thailand 14A AUNGAPHINAN Anon 1996 /14 221
14B CHAILINFAH Methasin
14C SINGPIROM Comsan
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